
Summary Results Report
20230506_Bowie County Joint Election
May 6, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS
New Boston City Council Pct X

Bowie County

14

Vote For 1
NB City Pl 1 New Boston

ProvisionalTOTAL Absentee Late Mail InElection
DayEarly Voting

Phillip Warren 5 0 3 2 0 0

Rob Carr 9 1 5 3 0 0

Vote For 1
NB City Pl 4 New Boston

ProvisionalTOTAL Absentee Late Mail InElection
DayEarly Voting

Michael W Foster 4 0 3 1 0 0

Jackie Laney 9 1 4 4 0 0

Vote For 1
NB City Plc 5 New Boston

ProvisionalTOTAL Absentee Late Mail InElection
DayEarly Voting

Sue Anderson 2 0 0 2 0 0

Jeffery D Thompson 13 1 8 4 0 0
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20230506_Bowie County Joint Election
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
New Boston City Council Pct X

Bowie County

14A

Vote For 1
NB City Pl 1 New Boston

ProvisionalTOTAL Absentee Late Mail InElection
DayEarly Voting

Phillip Warren 45 0 29 15 0 1

Rob Carr 76 0 48 28 0 0

Vote For 1
NB City Pl 4 New Boston

ProvisionalTOTAL Absentee Late Mail InElection
DayEarly Voting

Michael W Foster 47 2 32 13 0 0

Jackie Laney 83 0 48 34 0 1

Vote For 1
NB City Plc 5 New Boston

ProvisionalTOTAL Absentee Late Mail InElection
DayEarly Voting

Sue Anderson 47 2 25 20 0 0

Jeffery D Thompson 85 0 57 27 0 1
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Summary Results Report
20230506_Bowie County Joint Election
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
New Boston City Council Pct X

Bowie County

18

Vote For 1
NB City Pl 1 New Boston

ProvisionalTOTAL Absentee Late Mail InElection
DayEarly Voting

Phillip Warren 94 1 54 39 0 0

Rob Carr 130 1 83 46 0 0

Vote For 1
NB City Pl 4 New Boston

ProvisionalTOTAL Absentee Late Mail InElection
DayEarly Voting

Michael W Foster 108 0 66 42 0 0

Jackie Laney 116 2 71 43 0 0

Vote For 1
NB City Plc 5 New Boston

ProvisionalTOTAL Absentee Late Mail InElection
DayEarly Voting

Sue Anderson 95 2 53 40 0 0

Jeffery D Thompson 132 0 86 46 0 0
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